THE MAY FAIR
HOTEL

GIFT MENU



GIFT MENU

Rose petals arrangement
(Please select amount)

Rose petals arrangement in the room:
from £30.00 to £250.00.

Suite rose petals arrangement
in Signature Suite:
from £100.00 to £500.00.

Flowers arrangement

Seasonal Bouquet:
Regular

Large

Deluxe

Classic Roses Bouquet:
Regular

Large

Deluxe

80
130
180

80
130
180

Special flowers arrangement can be made,

please specify amount.

Cake arrangement
6’ inch mango and banana cheesecake

10" inch mango and banana cheesecake

Delight amenities

Charbonnel, Sea Salt Caramel Truffles
Large fruit bowl

Fruit platter

o1 N
o1 O

Champagne

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial NV
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV
Laurent-Perrier Cuveée Rosé¢ Brut NV
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs NV

Dom Pérignon Brut Vintage 2015

Dom Pérignon Brut Rosé
Vintage 2008

100
105
160
160
395

600

Wines

White wine

Vermentino “Timo’ (Vermentino)
San Marzano, ltaly 2023

Gavi di Gavi “Toledana’ (Cortese)
Domini Villa Lanata, Piemonte,
Italy 2024

Chablis, La Chablisienne, L.a Sereine
(Chardonnay) Burgundy, France 2019
Sancerre ‘La Grande Chatelaine’
(Sauvignon Blanc) Joseph Mellot,
Loire Valley, Irance 2016

Rosé wine

Whispering Angel Ros¢
(Grenache, Vermentino, Cinsault)
Chateau d’Esclans,

Cotes de Provence, France 2024

Red wine

Luis Felipe Edwards Gran Reserva
(Merlot) Colchagua Valley,

Chille 2022

Terrazas Selection Malbec
(Malbec) Uco Valley, Mendoza,
Argentina 2023

Rocca di Frassinello,

Castellare di Castellina (Sangiovese,
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon)
Maremma, Tuscany, Italy 2019
Amarone della Valpolicella,
Classico Riserva ‘Le Origini’ Bolla
(Corvina, Molinara, Rondinella)
Veneto, Italy 2016

70

78

100

70

60

70

88

130

Please note there is an additional 12.5% service charge applied. All orders including flowers or cakes need to be received 48 hours prior to the delivery date. Payment can only be
made through our Secure Online Payment Platform and it needs to be received minimum 24 hours before date of arrival. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a

member of our staff before you order or consume any food or beverage.



