THE MAY FAIR HOTEL



GIFT MENU

GIFT MENU

Rose petals arrangement		Cake arrangement		Wines	
(Please select amount)		6' inch mango and banana cheesecake	25	White wine	
Rose petals arrangement in the room: from £30.00 to £250.00.		10' inch mango and banana cheesecake	35	Vermentino 'Timo' (Vermentino) San Marzano, Italy 2023	52
Suite rose petals arrangement in Signature Suite:		Delight amenities		Gavi di Gavi 'Toledana' (Cortese) Domini Villa Lanata, Piemonte,	70
from £100.00 to £500.00.		Charbonnel, Sea Salt Caramel Truffles	18	Italy 2024	
		Large fruit bowl	25	Chablis, La Chablisienne, La Sereine	78
Flowers arrangement		Fruit platter	55	(Chardonnay) Burgundy, France 2019	
Seasonal Bouquet:				Sancerre 'La Grande Châtelaine'	100
Regular	80	Champagne		(Sauvignon Blanc) Joseph Mellot,	
Large	130	Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial NV	100	Loire Valley, France 2016	
Deluxe	180	Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV	105		
Classic Roses Bouquet:		Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut NV	160	Rosé wine	
Regular	80	Ruinart Blanc de Blancs NV	160	Whispering Angel Rosé	70
Large	130	Dom Pérignon Brut Vintage 2015	395	(Grenache, Vermentino, Cinsault) Château d'Esclans,	
Deluxe	180	Dom Pérignon Brut Rosé	600	Côtes de Provence, France 2024	
Special flowers arrangement can be m	nade.	Vintage 2008			
please specify amount.				Red wine	
				Luis Felipe Edwards Gran Reserva	60
Balloons arrangement				(Merlot) Colchagua Valley,	
(Please indicate how many balloons)				Chille 2022	
5 regular balloons mixed colour	8			Terrazas Selection Malbec	70
Single helium balloon	10			(Malbec) Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina 2023	
Single number helium balloon	16			Rocca di Frassinello,	88
				Castellare di Castellina (Sangiovese,	00
				Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon)	
				Maremma, Tuscany, Italy 2019	
				Amarone della Valpolicella,	130
				Classico Riserva 'Le Origini' Bolla	
				(Corvina, Molinara, Rondinella)	
				Veneto, Italy 2016	

Please note there is an additional 12.5% service charge applied. All orders including flowers, balloons or cakes need to be received 48 hours prior to the delivery date. Payment can only be made through our Secure Online Payment Platform and it needs to be received minimum 24 hours before date of arrival. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before you order or consume any food or beverage.